Parent Evening Response’s: September 2013-July 2013.

Strongly Strongly
Question Agree Agree Disagree Disagree Don't Know
My Son is happy at St Aidan's 50% 43% 5% 1% 1%
My son Feels safe at St Aidan's 48% 45% 4% 1% 2%
My Son is making good progress at St Aidan's so far 41% 53.5% 4% 0.50% 1%
My son is well looked after at St Aidan's 48% 46% 4% 1% 1%
My son is taught well at St Aidan's 45% 51% 2.50% 0.25% 1.25
Teaching staff at St Aidan's are approachable, effective and
supportive 42% 52% 3% 0.50% 2.50%
St Aidan's is led and managed well 39% 52% 3.50% 1% 5%
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St Aidan's responds well to any concerns | raise 37% 49% 5% 2% 7%
| receive valuable information about my son's progress from St

Aidan's 35% 53% 8% 2% 2%
My son receives valuable information, advice and guidance about

his future options from St Aidan's 33% 50% 7% 2% 8%
| would recommend St Aidan's to another parent 46% 41% 7% 2% 4%
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